PB Sv. Petro IPA

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

21 litras

75 %

Amerikietiskas IPA
DV

2012-12-21 14:40:05
2013-05-13 10:07:20

1.073

1.016

7.5%

92

20

1.26 (dominuoja apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Marris Otter
Melanoidinas
CaraAmber

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit

Citra

Cascade (U.S.)
Citra

Cascade (U.S.)
Cascade (U.S.)
Citra

Citra

Cascade (U.S.)
Citra

Cascade (U.S.)
Citra

Cascade (U.S.)
Cascade (U.S.) (flameout)
Citra (flameout)
Cascade (U.S.) (dry hopping)

Mielés

Pavadinimas

Lallemand Danstar Nottingham

Pastabos

Salinimas 66'C
Brandinti 6 sav.

Paskirtis

2025-08-15

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
6.0 6.000
70.1 0.400
60.0 0.250
6.650
AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)
17.0 9.1 6
17.0 8.9 6
17.0 8.7 6
17.0 8.4 6
17.0 8.0 6
17.0 7.5 6
15.0 6.2 6
5.8 4.0 10
15.0 5.6 6
5.8 3.6 10
5.8 3.1 10
15.0 49 6
15.0 4.0 6
5.8 2.6 10
15.0 2.9 6
5.8 1.9 10
15.0 1.6 6
5.8 1.0 10
5.8 0.0 10
15.0 0.0 6
5.8 0.0 50
198

Kiekis (%)
90.2

6.0

3.8

Laikas
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
30
25
25
20
20
15
15
10
10

5

ooown

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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